
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= DOEBLER LEE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201101210000
23020

01/21/2011
03:24:01

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD
MEMBER

201111280003
56330

11/28/2011
10:10:51

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201201300000
33000

01/30/2012
09:20:51

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201201310000
35600

01/31/2012
09:12:49

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201202170000
58820

02/17/2012
09:40:04

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201202230000
63870

02/23/2012
10:22:32

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201203010000
73440

03/01/2012
02:40:01

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201203080000
81120

03/08/2012
10:18:01

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF ED
PLACE 1

201003090000
68710

03/09/2010
01:41:00

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201202090000
48070

02/09/2012
09:30:44

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1


