Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= DOEBLER LEE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101210000 23020	01/21/2011 03:24:01	DOEBLER LEE		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD MEMBER						
201111280003 56330	11/28/2011 10:10:51	DOEBLER LEE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201201300000 33000	01/30/2012 09:20:51	DOEBLER LEE		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201201310000 35600	01/31/2012 09:12:49	DOEBLER LEE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201202170000 58820	02/17/2012 09:40:04	DOEBLER LEE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201202230000 63870	02/23/2012 10:22:32	DOEBLER LEE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201203010000 73440	03/01/2012 02:40:01	DOEBLER LEE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201203080000 81120	03/08/2012 10:18:01	DOEBLER LEE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF ED PLACE 1						
201003090000 68710	03/09/2010 01:41:00	DOEBLER LEE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201202090000 48070	02/09/2012 09:30:44	DOEBLER LEE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						